0.45

0.35

©
w

0.25

0.2

0.15
0.1+

0.05

Takerate vs p
o
»

Ratio
LT

-+ E
—+ E
...._—.ﬁ..—_.......
—

*|:

B ] ,
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Dupl

icates Rate vs P,

+0.07,
o

9.009
)
©.008
0
0.007
g
2.006
=}
%.005)
0.004
0.003

0.002

0.001 ¥+ ireeeeee oo b SRLEITEPREE

...............................................

A .
F et 1 1
o J'G: +1 |
= |
© o + T
¢ LOSEFFH{dfp--d -t e e
F 4
1:—" B . R
0.95C

107 1

Pileup rate vs P,

T

plieup rate vs p

Ratio

i A ' """"" -
. : :
0.8f---3 ' """" AR
0.6+ Foeeeees ARSRTPEERTRS: e

0.4f--eeeee TR SN RTINS :

0.2f---- --------- + ---------

im“"**ﬁ#,, _::,,;,, ...... L. —,, ......... -

0.95 L N
1071 1

CRFE "URTG

i

D

DONM 11
DéM_TT_CKFEothT ORIG
M TT _CKFLowPtT_MODIF

Fake rate vs phi

o 0.2

N =
2018F
g :
C0.16%- ;%
4 ;
£0.14F
0.12F
0.1

0.08
0.06)
0.04
0.02

Ratio

L

0.95L:
-3

=0.0%

[

g.oog

)

%$.008

[%])

$.007

o

§1.006
0.005
0.004
0.003

0.002

...............................................

................................................

L LN NN RN R LR RN R R LR RRR R

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.0
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001:5

ocduglicates gteys

Ratio

L0

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

T
S0 T S T s v
S S S

7 RS SRS SRS SR R S

0.95

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

NS A prtTrrerTrreeteeeees
0.8 eeeas®
SRRl SEE SN RS S

s =




	Contents
	Page 1


